

Ref :: SD:223/224/11/12::2023-24

25.07.2023

<b>The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001  Scrip Code: 532483</b>	<b>The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051  Scrip Code: CANBK</b>
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the First Quarter / Three Months ended 30.06.2023 - Newspaper Publication.**

**Ref: Our letter SD:210/211/11/12::2023-24 dated 24.07.2023**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Bank for the First Quarter / Three Months ended 30.06.2023, approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 24.07.2023 are published in Newspapers on 25.07.2023 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information & records.

Yours faithfully,

**SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK  
COMPANY SECRETARY**





## UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023



(₹ In Crore)

### Global Business

**₹20,80,141 Cr.**  
Up by 9.38%

### Gross Advances

**13.27%**

### Net Interest Income

**₹8,666 Cr.**  
Up by 27.72%

### Net Profit

**₹3,535 Cr.**  
Up by 74.83%

### Operating Profit

**₹7,604 Cr.**  
Up by 15.11%

### Return on Equity

**22.95%**  
Up by 662 bps

### PCR

**88.04%**  
Up by 353 bps

### CRAR

**16.24%**  
Up by 133 bps

### Cost to Income

**43.61%**  
Down by 115 bps

### Net NPA

**1.57%**  
Down by 91 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	Net worth	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. Diluted:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

### Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)

2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 24.07.2023

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA  
Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA  
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE  
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
MD & CEO

Y-o-Y





UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS  
(STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023



(₹ in Crore)

Global Business  
**20,80,141 Cr.**  
Up by 9.38%

Gross Advances  
**13.27%**

Net Interest Income  
**8,666 Cr.**  
Up by 27.72%

Net Profit  
**3,535 Cr.**  
Up by 74.83%

Operating Profit  
**7,604 Cr.**  
Up by 15.11%

Return on Equity  
**22.95%**  
Up by 662 bps

PCR  
**88.04%**  
Up by 353 bps

CRAR  
**16.24%**  
Up by 133 bps

Cost to Income  
**43.61%**  
Down by 115 bps

Net NPA  
**1.57%**  
Down by 91 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	Net worth	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. Diluted:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 24.07.2023

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA  
Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA  
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE  
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
MD & CEO

Y-o-Y







Canara  
PREMIUM PAYROLL  
ACCOUNT

## UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023



(₹ in Crore)

### Global Business

**20,80,141 Cr.**

Up by 9.38%

### Gross Advances

**13.27%**

### Net Interest Income

**8,666 Cr.**

Up by 27.72%

### Net Profit

**3,535 Cr.**

Up by 74.83%

### Operating Profit

**7,604 Cr.**

Up by 15.11%

### Return on Equity

**22.95%**

Up by 662 bps

### PCR

**88.04%**

Up by 353 bps

### CRAR

**16.24%**

Up by 133 bps

### Cost to Income

**43.61%**

Down by 115 bps

### Net NPA

**1.57%**

Down by 91 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	Net worth	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12.	Debt Equity Ratio.	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. Diluted:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

#### Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 24.07.2023

**HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA**

Executive Director

**ASHOK CHANDRA**

Executive Director

**DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE**

Executive Director

**K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**

MD & CEO

Y-o-Y

canarabank

canarabankofficial

canarabankinsta

1 Bank Number 1800 1030



www.canarabank.com

BENGALURU  
businessline.  
TUESDAY - JULY 25 - 2023





Canara  
PREMIUM PAYROLL  
ACCOUNT

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS  
(STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023



(₹ in Crore)

**Global Business**  
**₹20,80,141 Cr.**  
 Up by 9.38%

**Gross Advances**  
**13.27%**

**Net Interest Income**  
**₹8,666 Cr.**  
 Up by 27.72%

**Net Profit**  
**₹3,535 Cr.**  
 Up by 74.83%

**Operating Profit**  
**₹7,604 Cr.**  
 Up by 15.11%

**Return on Equity**  
**22.95%**  
 Up by 662 bps

**PCR**  
**88.04%**  
 Up by 353 bps

**CRAR**  
**16.24%**  
 Up by 133 bps

**Cost to Income**  
**43.61%**  
 Down by 115 bps

**Net NPA**  
**1.57%**  
 Down by 91 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	Net worth	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. Diluted:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 24.07.2023

**HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA**  
Executive Director

**ASHOK CHANDRA**  
Executive Director

**DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE**  
Executive Director

**K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**  
MD & CEO

Y-o-Y

THE HINDU  
Tuesday, July 25, 2023  
BENGALURU





Canara  
PREMIUM PAYROLL  
ACCOUNT

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS  
(STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023



(₹ in Crore)

**Global Business**  
**20,80,141 Cr.**  
Up by 9.38%

**Gross Advances**  
**13.27%**

**Net Interest Income**  
**8,666 Cr.**  
Up by 27.72%

**Net Profit**  
**3,535 Cr.**  
Up by 74.83%

**Operating Profit**  
**7,604 Cr.**  
Up by 15.11%

**Return on Equity**  
**22.95%**  
Up by 662 bps

**PCR**  
**88.04%**  
Up by 353 bps

**CRAR**  
**16.24%**  
Up by 133 bps

**Cost to Income**  
**43.61%**  
Down by 115 bps

**Net NPA**  
**1.57%**  
Down by 91 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	Net worth	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. Diluted:	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 24.07.2023

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA  
Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA  
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE  
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
MD & CEO

Y-o-Y





**30 జూన్ 2023 నాడు ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక (స్వతంత్ర / ఏకీకృత) ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన (సమక్షించబడిన) ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు**



**ప్రపంచవ్యాప్త వ్యాపారం**  
**20,80,141** కోట్లు  
 9.38% వృద్ధి

**స్థూల అద్యాన్యులు**  
**13.27%**

**నికర వడ్డీ ఆదాయం**  
**8,666** కోట్లు  
 27.72% వృద్ధి

**నికర లాభం**  
**3,535** కోట్లు  
 74.83% వృద్ధి

**నిర్వహణ లాభం**  
**7,604** కోట్లు  
 15.11% వృద్ధి

**పూర్ణ ఈక్విటీపై రాబడి**  
**22.95%**  
 662 బిలియన్ల పైకి

**డ్రాబి సి ఆర్**  
**88.04%**  
 353 బిలియన్ల పైకి

**సి ఆర్ ఎ ఆర్**  
**16.24%**  
 133 బిలియన్ల పైకి

**ఆదాయానికి ఖర్చు**  
**43.61%**  
 115 బిలియన్ల క్రిందకి

**నికర నిరర్థక ఆస్తులు**  
**1.57%**  
 91 బిలియన్ల క్రిందకి

క్ర. సం.	వివరములు	స్వతంత్ర				ఏకీకృత			
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం	
		30.06.2023 (అడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2022 (అడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2023 (అడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2022 (అడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)
1.	నిర్వహణల సుండి మొత్తం అదాయం (నికర)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (పన్ను అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల ముందు)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	పన్నుకు ముందు నికర లాభం / (నష్టం). (అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	పన్నుకు తరువాత నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) - (అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	ఆ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం [ఆ కాలానికి లాభం / (నష్టం) కలిగియున్నది (పన్ను తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తరువాత)]	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి
6.	చెల్లించిన ఈక్విటీ షేర్ క్యాపిటల్	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	రిజర్వ్స్ (రివాల్యూయేషన్ రిజర్వ్ మినహా)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	నెక్యూరిటీస్ ప్రీమియం అకౌంట్	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	నికర విలువ	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	సెయిడ్ అండ్ డెట్ క్యాపిటల్/ అప్పట్ స్టాండింగ్ డెట్	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	మిగిలి ఉన్న రిడీమబుల్ ప్రెజెంట్స్ షేర్స్	-	-	-	-				
12.	డెట్ ఈక్విటీ రేషియో	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	ఒక్కో షేర్ కి సంపాదన (ఒక్కొక్కటి రూ.10/-) (ఠానసాగించబడుతున్న మరియు నిలిపివేసిన కార్యకలాపాల కోసం)								
	1. షేర్స్	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. డైల్యూటెడ్	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	క్యాపిటల్ రెడెంప్షన్ రిజర్వు	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	డెబింజర్ రెడెంప్షన్ రిజర్వు	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	డెట్ సర్వీస్ కవరేజ్ రేషియో	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు
17.	ఇంటర్మీడియట్ సర్వీస్ కవరేజ్ రేషియో	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు

**వివరణ:**

1. 2015, సెబీ (రిస్కింగ్ అప్లిగేషన్లు మరియు కాలిబ్రేషన్ వారిని తెలియజేయుట) నియమావళిలోని నియమావళి 33 మరియు నియమావళి 52 కింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లో త్రైమాసిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క సవివరమైన సమాచారం సుందరి పై సమాచారం గ్రహించబడింది. త్రైమాసిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క సవివరమైన పూర్తి సమాచారం స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ యొక్క వెబ్ సైట్ లో (BSE: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) మరియు NSE: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) మరియు బ్యాంక్ వెబ్ సైట్ లో ([www.canarabank.com](http://www.canarabank.com)) లభించును.

2. మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయానికి సంబంధించిన సమాచారం Ind AS అంశంనా ట్యాంకుకు వర్తించనందున ఇవ్వబడలేదు.





## 30 జూన్ 2023 నాడు ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక (స్వతంత్ర / ఏకీకృత) ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన (సమీక్షించబడిన) ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు



(₹ కోట్లలో)

### ప్రపంచవ్యాప్త వ్యాపారం

**20,80,141** కోట్లు  
9.38% వృద్ధి

### స్థూల అద్యావృత్తులు

**13.27%**

### నికర వడ్డీ ఆదాయం

**8,666** కోట్లు  
27.72% వృద్ధి

### నికర లాభం

**3,535** కోట్లు  
74.83% వృద్ధి

### నిర్వహణ లాభం

**7,604** కోట్లు  
15.11% వృద్ధి

### గృహ ఊత్పత్తిపై రాబడి

**22.95%**  
662 బిలియన్ల సెక్కి

### డ్రాస్ ని ఆర్

**88.04%**  
353 బిలియన్ల సెక్కి

### సీ ఆర్ ఎ ఆర్

**16.24%**  
133 బిలియన్ల సెక్కి

### అదాయానికి ఖర్చు

**43.61%**  
115 బిలియన్ల త్రింపత్తి

### నికర నిరర్థక ఆస్తులు

**1.57%**  
91 బిలియన్ల త్రింపత్తి

క్ర. సం.	వివరములు	స్వతంత్ర				ఏకీకృత			
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం	
		30.06.2023 (ఆడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2022 (ఆడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2023 (ఆడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2022 (ఆడిట్ తార)	31.03.2023 (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది)
1.	నిర్వహణల సుండి మొత్తం అదాయం (నికర)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (వస్తు అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల మొదలు)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	వస్తువు మొదలు నికర లాభం / (నష్టం). (అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	వస్తువు తరువాత నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) - (అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	అ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర అదాయం [అ కాలానికి లాభం / (నష్టం) తదితర అద్యావృత్తి (వస్తు తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర అదాయం (వస్తు తరువాత)]	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి	వవరణ 2 చూడండి
6.	చెల్లించిన ఊత్పత్తి షేర్ క్యాపిటల్	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	రిజర్వ్స్ (రివాల్యూయేషన్ రిజర్వ్ మినహా)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	సెక్యూరిటీస్ ప్రీమియం అకౌంట్	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	నికర విలువ	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	సెయిడ్ అండ్ డెడ్ క్యాపిటల్/ అవుట్ స్టాండింగ్ డెడ్	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	మిగిలి ఉన్న రిడీమబుల్ ప్రొఫిట్స్ షేర్స్	-	-	-	-				
12.	డెడ్ ఊత్పత్తి రేషియో	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	ఓ.బి. షేరిని సంపాదన (ఓ.బి. షేరి రూ.10/-) (కాన్సెగ్నమెంట్ మరియు నిలిపివేసిన కార్యకలాపాల కోసం)								
	1. కేసికె	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
	2. కెల్కాబెడ్	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	క్యాపిటల్ రెడెంషన్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	డెబింపర్ రెడెంషన్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	డెడ్ నర్టీస్ కవరేజ్ రేషియో	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు
17.	అంటర్నెస్ నర్టీస్ కవరేజ్ రేషియో	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు

### వివరాలు:

- 2015, సెటి (బెన్చింక్ అడ్వేన్స్ మరియు కాలిబర్ కాలిబర్) నియమావళిలోని నియమావళి 33 మరియు నియమావళి 52 లిండ్ స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్లో త్రైమాసిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క సవివరమైన సమాచారం సుండి పై సమాచారం గ్రహించబడింది. త్రైమాసిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క సవివరమైన పూర్తి సమాచారం స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ యొక్క వెబ్సైట్లో (BSE: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) మరియు NSE: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) మరియు క్యాంప్ వెబ్సైట్లో ([www.canarabank.com](http://www.canarabank.com)) లభించును.
- మొత్తం సమగ్ర అదాయం మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర అదాయానికి సంబంధించిన సమాచారం Ind AS అండ్ క్యాంప్ వెబ్సైట్లో వర్తించబడుతుంది.

స్థలం: బెంగళూరు తేదీ: 24.07.2023

హార్టీస్ సింగ్ అవ్వాలియా  
ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

అశోక్ చంద్ర  
ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

దేబాషిష్ ముఖర్జీ  
ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

కె సత్యనారాయణ రాజు  
చీఫ్ డి & సి.ఓ.

ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్ బెంగళూరు • మంగళవారం 25 జూన్ 2023





## ದಿನಾಂಕ 30ನೇ ಜೂನ್ 2023 ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ / ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ) ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ) ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು



### ಜಾಗತಿಕ ವ್ಯವಹಾರ

**20,80,141** ಕೋಟಿ  
9.38% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

### ಒಟ್ಟು ಮುಂಗಡಗಳು

**13.27%**

### ನಿವ್ವಳ ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಆದಾಯ

**8,666** ಕೋಟಿ  
27.72% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

### ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ

**3,535** ಕೋಟಿ  
74.83% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

### ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆ ಲಾಭ

**7,604** ಕೋಟಿ  
15.11% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

### ಘಟಕಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಪ್ರತಿಫಲ

**22.95%**

### ಪಿ ಸಿ ಆರ್

**88.04%**

### ಪಿ ಆರ್ ಎ ಆರ್

**16.24%**

### ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ವೆಚ್ಚ

**43.61%**

### ನಿವ್ವಳ ಎನ್‌ಪಿಎ

**1.57%**

ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂ	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ				ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕರಿಸಿದ			
		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ	
		30.06.2023 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2023 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2022 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2023 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2023 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2023 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2022 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2023 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)
1.	ಕಾರ್ಯ ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಲಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವ್ವಳ)	29,823.08	28,684.97	23,351.96	1,03,186.98	32,259.41	31,774.04	23,739.27	1,11,209.76
2.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ತೆರಿಗೆಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ, ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳು)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
3.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ಅವಧಿಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ, (ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	4,885.09	4,157.29	2,916.18	14,173.00	5,098.32	4,332.40	3,082.65	14,873.61
4.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	3,534.84	3,174.74	2,022.03	10,603.76	3,738.93	3,336.51	2,179.77	11,254.75
5.	ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ [(ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ) ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರ)]	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ
6.	ವಾವತಿಸಿದ ಶೇಖರಿತ ವೆಚ್ಚ ಬಂದವಾಳ	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	ಮೀಸಲುಗಳು (ಮರುಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಮೀಸಲುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ)				64,318.01				68,750.39
8.	ಭದ್ರತಾ ಪ್ರೀಮಿಯಂ ಪಾತೆ	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಸಂಪತ್ತು	63,787.04	60,195.34	50,681.49	60,195.34	68,366.07	64,556.51	54,752.60	64,556.51
10.	ವಾವತಿಯಾದ ಸಾಲ ಬಂದವಾಳ / ಬಾಕಿಯಿರುವ ಸಾಲ	30,736.10	30,736.10	26,186.10	30,736.10				
11.	ಬಾಕಿಯಿರುವ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಅಧಿಕಾರದ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳು	-	-	-	-				
12.	ಸಾಲ ಬಂದವಾಳ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.48	0.51	0.52	0.51				
13.	ಪ್ರತಿ ವೇರು ಗಳಿಕೆ (ತಲಾ ರೂ.10/- ರಂತೆ) (ನಿರಂತರ ಮತ್ತು ನಿರಂತರದ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಲಿಗೆ)								
1.	ಮೂಲ	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
2.	ನಿವೃತ್ತಗೊಳಿಸಿದ	19.49	17.50	11.15	58.45	20.61	18.39	12.02	62.04
14.	ಕಾಯ್ದಿಟ್ಟಿರುವ ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಬಂದವಾಳ	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	ಕಾಯ್ದಿಟ್ಟಿರುವ ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ
17.	ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

### ಸೂಚನೆ:

1) ಸೆಬಿಯ (ಪಟ್ಟೀಕರಣದ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) 33ನೇ ಮತ್ತು 52ನೇ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ವಿನಿಮಯ ಮಂಡಳಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ 2015ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ಸಾಲಾಂಶವನ್ನು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವಿವರವಾದ ಪತ್ರದಿಂದ ಅಯ್ಯುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು ಪೂರ್ಣ ರೂಪದಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ವಿನಿಮಯ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಜಾಲತಾಣಗಳಲ್ಲಿ (BSE: www.bseindia.com ಮತ್ತು NSE: www.nseindia.com) ಮತ್ತು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಜಾಲತಾಣದಲ್ಲಿ (www.canarabank.com) ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.

2) ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಒದಗಿಸಿದ ಕಾರಣ ಈಗ Ind AS ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿಗೆ ಅನ್ವಯವಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು  
ದಿನಾಂಕ: 24.07.2023

ಹರಿದೀಪ್ ಸಿಂಗ್ ಅಹುವಾಲಿಯಾ  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಅಶೋಕ ಚಂದ್ರ  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ದೇಬಶಿಖ್ ಮುಖರ್ಜಿ  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಕೆ ಸತ್ಯನಾರಾಯಣ ರಾವ್  
ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಮತ್ತು  
ಮುಖ್ಯ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

ವಿಜಯ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ VIK

ಮಂಗಳವಾರ, 25 ಜುಲೈ 2023, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು